GICQUEL Mael
PECOURT Matteo
BOENNEC Mikael
LE BARBER Johann
SOSSON Aurelien
LE TOCQUEC Julien
PETITJEAN Herve
PECOURT Noe
BEGNY Laurent
COURTOIS Yann
GRAFFIN Denis
BERTHOLOM Cyril
NEDELEC Jean Rene
BAILLET Regis
PERRAULT Guillaume
PETON Loic
SOSSON Kevin
ROBIC Francois
GUIHENEUF Cyrille
FRANGEUL Olivier
VOLANT Stephane
LECONTELLEC Bertrand
BRANGER Gilles
CABON Herve
CABARET Thomas
THOMAS Elouan
LE LAY Arnaud
BRIOIS Clement
ROGER Jeremie
POUILLET Theo
PLOUZENNEC Guillaume
LE COZ Joel
NOURDIN Eric
LANNABI Mehdi
LE BOSQ Gwennole
FALAISE Liam
DUVOLLET David
ANDRAUD Mathieu
Gregoire
MANREDJO Franck
VAN-DAELE Damien
COEFFE Michel
VERGNE Corentin
TAMARO Loic
COURANT Mathieu
CAHAGNIER yann
BRUGNON Bernard
COUSSA-CARIOU Alexis
BRANGER Joelle
Total général
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50 95 102
107 110
50 86
50 109
50
74 98
50 83 110
50 110
50 100 89
50 70 74
82
50 81
50
93 105
50 95
81
50 55
%6
73 93
50 11
50
71
65
83
29 7
84
83
79
77
77
77
76
73
60
55
50
0 42
40
39
30
29
0 23
16 6
20
14
7 0
0 0 0
700 1595 1634 2430 1001 683 762 1246

310

688
664
535
501
497
468
458
438
422
371
347
335
328
326
325
318
281
271
268
266
240
235
204
155
151
110
102
84
83
79
77
77
77
76
73
60
55
50
42
40
39
30
29
23
21
20
14

10361



